		500002154975
6042 Vic	Allforth kery Blvd. TX 75206	*****35.00 *****35.00 Office Use Only
		[BER(S), (if known):
1(C	Corporation Name)	(Document #)
•		
(C	Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3(C	Corporation Name)	(Document #)
A	•	·····
4(C	Corporation Name)	(Document #)
—		
Walk in	Pick up time	_
Mail out	\Box Will wait \Box F	Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENT	rs
Profit	Amendment	· ·
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A.	., Officer/ Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registere	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdra	
Other	Merger	· · · ·
A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER	10 CARDEN CREATE STATE	
OTHER FILINGS		
	Foreign	MAN THE
Annual Report		
Fictitious Name		
	Limited Partnership	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership Reinstatement	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	

•

1

•

•

.

Director/Officer Resignation

I, <u>David Hallforth</u>, hereby resign as <u>President</u> of <u>DBE, Inc.</u>, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida.

That the corporation has been notified in writing of the resignation.

Dual Honfart

`	
• •	Requestor's Name
	har
ЖИ , У	6000021549765 -04/25/9701046015
CitySi	******87.50 *****87.50 Office Use Only
CORPORATIO	ON NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
,	
1((Document #)
2	(Document #)
	Corporation Name)
3(Corporation Name) (Document #)
4.	
((Corporation Name) (Document #)
□	
Walk in	Pick up time Certified Copy
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
Profit	Amendment
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	Merger
THE SPECTRUM STREET	
OTHER FILING	S QUALIFICATION
Annual Report	Foreign
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership
Name Reservation	S REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other CO CO CO CO CO CO CO CO CO CO
	Trademark

CR2E031(1/95)

-

•

Examiner's initials

.

Resignation of Registered Agent

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502(2), 617.0502(2), 607.1509, or 617.1509, Florida Statues, the undersigned, <u>David</u> <u>Hallforth</u> hereby resigns as Registered Agent for <u>DBE, Incorporated</u>

A copy of this resignation was mailed to the above listed corporation at its last known address.

The agency is terminated and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date on which this statement is filed.

2 rofmet Dar